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Cognome
181 GIOVANNANGELO TOMMASO
88 SARDELLA VITO
182 LIZZA MASSIMO
174 GIORGETTA MARIO
348 D'AGOSTINO UMBERTO
189 RUCCI GIUSEPPE
146 FIADONE ANTONIO
101 CARBONELLI LUCA
188 D'AMELIO NUNZIO
169 DI GIACOMO LEONARDO
16 DI BIASE ALESSANDRO
165 GILENO ANDREA
343 GUIDA LUIGI
60 LUCIANI GIANLUCA
65 BONADUCE GIACINTO
122 SCIULLI POMPILIO
96 LANZILLI SERGIO
360 MARINUCCI LUIGI
13 PRIOLO MARCELLO
72 MIANI GIANLUCA
176 COLARELLI MARINO
171 DE MARCO DOMENICO
75 SFORZA VINCENZO
130 DI SOMMA ANDREA
184 GIANGIORDANO FABIO
350 VICOLI ANTONIO TIZIANO
119 DI LIZIO GRAZIANO
142 ROSATO NICOLA
80 SCUTTI ANTONIO
133 CIOTOLA MIMMO
153 ONORATO GIANNI
359 DI CRESCENZO CHRISTIAN
167 FORTE WALTER
357 MATSUK SERGY
154 PELLICANO FRANCESCO
317 CIPOLLA AGOSTINO
352 SANTILLI GIUSEPPE
362 MARTINA MARCO
47 SPADACCINI BARBARA
111 NASUTI MASSIMO
102 DEL SINDACO ELIDE
144 MASCIANGELO CARMINE
155 PERNA ANTONIO
367 CAPUZZI GIANNI
156 RAMUNDI ANTONIO
42 DI GIACOMO REMO
190 STODUTO LAURA
125 D'AVERSA PANTALEONE
139 DI MATTEO GIUSEPPE
178 WOLTER ELIO
145 DE SANCTIS LORENZO
48 GIANNI GIANFRANCO
59 MARRONE CLAUDIO
56 BARONE PAOLO
187 BEATOINO MARIO
114 RUGO RENATO
183 DI SEBASTIANO EMILIANA
49 LUFRANO GLORIA
186 DI FIORE ANTONIO
166 FABRIZIO LUCIANO
134 GASBARRO COSIMO
17 VERLENGA FILIPPO
57 SCIULLI FABIO
135 GIULIANTE MARIACONCETTA
81 RICCI SANTI
372 VIRGINILLO NICOLINO
143 VALENTINI ANTONIO
358 AMODIO ROSALBA
351 PASSUCCI SILVIO
71 MIANI AURELIO
177 DI MARTINO FRANCESCO
152 MIANI MASSIMILIANO
353 PASQUALONE GABRIELE
168 COTELLESSA MAURIZIO

Nome Team

LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
ASD PODISTICA CUPELLO
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

| LUPI D'’ABRUZZO ATESSA
ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

| LUPI D'ABRUZZO ATESSA
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

A.S.D. MAJELLA SPORTING
VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE - PE
ASD RUNNERS LANCIANO
RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
ATLETICA AGNONE

RUNNING PENTRIA

U.S. ACLI MARATHON CHIETI
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN
RUNNERS CHIETI

AVIS CAMPOBASSO

ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN
ATLETICA LA SBARRA

LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
ASD RUNNERS RIPA

ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

POD. 2000 ALTO SANGRO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
PODISTICA VASTO

ASD PODISTICA VACRI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

ASD RUNNERS TERMOLI
BRIGANTI D'’ABRUZZO

VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE - PE
RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS CHIETI

RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA SPORTIVA

F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
PODISTI FRENTANI

DE SANCTISLAB TIGERS

ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
BORN TO RUN

ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
RUNNERS CHIETI

LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
PODISTICA VASTO

POD. 2000 ALTO SANGRO

A.S.D. MAJELLA SPORTING
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTI FRENTANI

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO
RUNNING PENTRIA

ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
ASD PROJECT ULTRAMEN

DE SANCTISLAB TIGERS

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA

AM. PODISTI PENNESI

ASD LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

Categoria
M30
M40
M40
M23
M23
M30
M40
M35
M40
M35
M30
M35
M45
M40
M30
M40
M45
M30
M50
M30
M50
M40
M23
M30
M45
M50
M45
M35
M60
M45
M40
M16
M40
M23
M35
M65
M60
M45
F45
M55
F35
M45
M40
M40
M50
M55
F45
M60
M45
M35
M23
M50
M60
M55
M40
M70
F40
F16
M55
M55
M50
M30
M30
F40
M60
M45
M50
F50
M55
M60
M30
M45
M55
M30

Km. 8,000
RaceTime
00.30.01
00.30.48
00.32.02
00.33.02
00.33.17
00.33.29
00.33.40
00.33.51
00.33.56
00.34.22
00.34.30
00.34.33
00.34.48
00.34.56
00.35.46
00.36.01
00.36.13
00.36.19
00.36.25
00.36.30
00.36.44
00.36.56
00.37.15
00.37.37
00.38.11
00.38.17
00.38.18
00.38.25
00.38.35
00.38.39
00.38.54
00.39.10
00.39.18
00.39.21
00.39.24
00.39.26
00.39.29
00.39.32
00.39.33
00.39.42
00.40.05
00.40.06
00.40.06
00.40.23
00.40.27
00.40.36
00.40.47
00.40.50
00.40.52
00.40.55
00.40.56
00.40.58
00.41.03
00.41.06
00.41.17
00.41.17
00.41.24
00.41.29
00.41.32
00.41.35
00.41.37
00.41.41
00.41.46
00.41.46
00.41.50
00.41.52
00.42.19
00.43.05
00.43.14
00.43.30
00.43.45
00.43.49
00.43.56
00.44.03



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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34 PETRILLI CRISTINA
132 CAPOTOSTO SILVANO
113 RECCHIA NICOLA
355 RANNI ANTONIO
29 FAIETA DARIO
24 CASASANTA MARCELLO
21 CAPOBIANCO LIDIA
27 DI CARLO LIDIA
301 MIANI ADELCHI
354 IADEMARCO NICOLA
12 PIETRARCA PASQUALINO
83 MORETTI SILVIA
110 MELCHIORRE NUNZIA
115 TESONE GIUSEPPE
46 FARINACCI MARCO
33 MELCHIORRE MARIKA
50 LUFRANO GIANLUCA
90 MARCHETTA GIOVANNI
61 DI MARCO LUCIANO
147 SALOMONE NICOLANTONIO
116 TIBERIO LUCA MICHELE
73 MONTICELLI MILVA
70 MARTELLOTTA DOMENICO
158 SORRENTINO SALVATORE
150 DI DAVIDE KATIUSCIA
363 FINAMORE GIUSEPPE
40 DE CLERICO ANTONIO
361 LUCIANO JANE
151 MARIOTTI CINZIA
364 D'AGOSTINO ADRIANA
173 DI NARDO ANGELO
45 DILIGENTI ENIO
157 SAMMARONE TERESA
39 CONTROGUERRA LETIZIA
67 GELSUMINI ROBERTA
30 FAIETA LUCA
20 CUSTODERO IDA
149 CHIODI ELEONORA
112 PAOLINO FRANCO
137 MICOLUCCI ORESTE
103 DI PRIMIO PATRIZIA
66 CORRADETTI GIANCARLA
53 RAPINO ANGELO
124 DI FILIPPANTONIO LUIGI
138 DI CAMILLO SILVIO
136 BIRAGHI MILVA
32 MELCHIORRE DANTE
76 KACMOLI IRMA
74 SALERNO GIOVANNI
44 DI MARZIO RITA
41 DEL ROSARIO LUCIA
22 CILLI ANTONELLA
23 BASCELLI MASSIMO
25 D'ANTEO ANGELO
356 CONTI LINDA
160 RAMUNDI FRANCESCA
159 CURSIO ANGELA
370 BICETTI MARIA
141 SANTINI ENRICO
35 PICCIANI MARIATERESA
170 CATENARO GUIDO
37 BARBAROSSA MARIA
82 SCUTTI GIANLUCA
366 MONNI ENZO
368 DI CIANO FIORENZO
371 DI FELICE TIZIANA
369 MARTINO ALESSANDRA
128 FERRARI LICIO
129 DI CRESCENZO FRANCESCO
365 D'AGOSTINO MARIAROSARIA
123 CELESTE ANTONIO
600 CETRANO ERVANA
651 DI CECCO ALBERICO
652 CIPOLLONE PIERLUIGI
653 PINGIOTTI MAURO
342 URENA BRYAN

TOCCO RUNNERS

POD. 2000 ALTO SANGRO
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA
ATLETICA FOSSACESIA

ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
ATLETICA SOLIDALE
ATLETICA VILLA LITERNO
USA RUNNERS AVEZZANO
ATLETICO SAMBUCETO VAL TAVO
G.S. VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI
ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA
RUNNERS CHIETI

TOCCO RUNNERS

RUNNERS CHIETI
POLISPORTIVA MOLISE
NUOVA ATL.MONTESILVANO
ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

G.S. BERSAGLIERI - PE

G.S. BERSAGLIERI - PE

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
L.A.G.0.S DEI MARSI
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
L.A.G.0.S DEI MARSI

ASD PODISTICA CUPELLO
RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
RUNNERS CHIETI

TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
AENEAS RUN

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA
PODISTI FRENTANI

ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA

G.S. BERSAGLIERI - PE
RUNNERS CHIETI

F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
PODISTI FRENTANI

PODISTI FRENTANI

TOCCO RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA VACRI
RUNNERS MONTESILVANO
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS CHIETI

ASD LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
G.P. ANGOLANO

VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE - PE
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
PODISTI FRENTANI

ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
ASD TRIBU' FRENTANA
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
LIBERO

F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
ASD FRANCAVILLA JOGGING
LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO
VINI FANTINI BY FARNESE - PE
LA SORGENTE FARA S.MARTINO

F35
M55
M35
M50
M55
M50
F55
F35
M60
M60
M50
F23
F55
M55
M45
F30
M45
M65
M60
M50
M40
F50
M50
M40
F40
M50
M50
F45
F45
F45
M50
M70
F35
F60
F50
M16
F55
F30
M50
M75
F55
F55
M60
M65
M60
F50
M60
F40
M70
F50
F16
F50
M55
M50
F45
F16
F45
F16
M55
F50
M70
F55
M16
M50
M45
F40
F45
M70
M75
M45
M65
F65
M40
M30
M45
MO00-05

00.44.04
00.44.25
00.44.47
00.45.08
00.45.14
00.45.57
00.46.00
00.46.33
00.46.34
00.46.35
00.46.37
00.46.44
00.47.43
00.47.44
00.48.04
00.48.24
00.48.24
00.48.46
00.48.50
00.48.56
00.49.03
00.49.09
00.49.31
00.49.34
00.49.40
00.49.43
00.49.47
00.50.12
00.50.13
00.50.17
00.50.24
00.50.28
00.50.28
00.50.28
00.50.33
00.50.38
00.50.49
00.51.18
00.51.34
00.52.06
00.52.40
00.53.27
00.53.35
00.53.47
00.53.48
00.54.30
00.54.42
00.54.56
00.55.02
00.55.28
00.56.10
00.56.13
00.56.53
00.57.12
00.57.22
00.57.40
00.57.56



338 GIANVITTORIO ANTHONY
314 MIANI STEFANO
340 VARRATI GIULIO
339 BUCCI RICCARDO
345 DI NARDO ROBERTA
346 DI NARDO ALESSIA
344 MARTINA SARA
329 NUBILE SARA
161 PERNA ALESSIO
315 CAMMAROTA ANTONIO
333 MONNI DINO
127 DI CRESCENZO MARCO
324 DI NARDO ANDREA
313 MIANI ROBERTO
321 FORNARI FEDERICO
322 FIADONE RUBEN
347 MANGIFESTA GIOVANNI
100 VIRGINILLO GABRIELE
327 BUCCI DANIELE
99 VIRGINILLO ANTONIO
331 FINAMORE ADA
336 GIANVITTORIO GIADA
325 DI NARDO AURORA
328 NUBILE CAMILLA
309 DE PASQUALE KRISTIE
38 GIANNI VERONICA
330 DE PASQUALE FEDERICA
308 DE PASQUALE KURT
326 PASQUARELLI CRISTIAN
305 BOTTI FRANCESCO
320 FORNARI VALENTINA
162 PERNA FRANCESCO
307 DE PASQUALE LORENZO
341 CAPUZZI CLAUDIA
304 TRINCIA NICCOLO!
316 MUSANGHEVIC ANGELINA
323 PORCARO SILVIA
332 FINAMORE ELISA
306 MINUTO CRISTIANO
126 DI CRESCENZO FEDERICO
334 CAPUZZI MARCO
302 DE PASQUALE FEDERICO
120 DI LIZIO RICCARDO
52 LUFRANO VITTORIO
337 BICETTI FILIPPO
51 LUFRANO CRISTIANA
303 MUCCI STEFANO
319 VOLKOVA SANDRA
318 VOLKOVA LINA
310 PASQUARELLI DAVIDE
335 DI CIANO MATTEO
26 D'ANTEO DANIELE
312 CASCIATO MAICOL
311 NASCIMBENI GIADA

LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
LIBERO

LIBERO

F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
LIBERO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
LIBERO

ASD IL CRAMPO LANCIANO
LIBERO

RUNNING PENTRIA

LIBERO

RUNNING PENTRIA

LIBERO

LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNNERS CHIETI

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD RUNNERS PESCARA
LIBERO

LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

F.A.R.T. SPORT FRANCAVILLA
LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
LIBERO

ASD RUNNERS RIPA
RUNNERS CHIETI

LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
RUNNERS CHIETI

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERTAS ATLETICA RAPINO
G.P. ANGOLANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

MO00-05
MO00-05
MO00-05
MO00-05
F00-05
F00-05
F00-05
F00-05
MO06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
M06-09
M06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
MO06-09
F06-09
F06-09
F06-09
F06-09
F06-09
F06-09
F06-09
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
F10-11
M10-11
M10-11
F10-11
M10-11
F10-11
F10-11
F10-11
M10-11
M14-15
M14-15
M14-15
M12-13
M14-15
M12-13
F14-15
M12-13
F14-15
F14-15
M12-13
M14-15
M14-15
M12-13
F12-13
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